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In continuation to Admission Notice issued vide No.:ICS/1690-94/A-46/]-19
daed:12/08/2024. The Final Roll Order is displayed on the College website:

wvw.islamiacollege.edu.in. All the objections received by the College have been
<

incrporated in the Final Roll Order. //\/

Prot (6 )Tehmma Yousuf
......Principal
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Dated : 16/08/20?4
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1. Convenor/Co-Convenurs, Admission Committee.
2. IT& SS for uploading on the College Website.,

3. Admission Section

4. Record.
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Final Roll Order of MW.;B.A Batch 2024

455751
454251
454148
456430
455587
454352
453850
455661
455018
455749
454495
456985
455580
455608
455307
454656
454155
454176
455733
454174
455304
455731
455736
454444
456459
454644
454016
457294
454244
454658
455093
456347
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REHBA IMTIYAZ
MOHAMMAD FAIZAN MIR
WASAAQAT MEHRAJ
MUNEED SHABIR

ZIYA ZAHOOR AAKHOON
TUBA MUSHTAQ SHAWL
DANISH AHMAD BHAT
ULFAT SHAFI

SAYAN SHARIB HAQQANI
MARIHA

FARNOOSH MANZOOR
ALIYA MUSHTAQ
SHAHID SHAFI
SHOWKAT NAZIR DAR
HAZIQ ZAHOOR FAROOQI
FAIZAN SHAFI

MARYAM BHAT

AAQIB NABI PALLA
ALIYA SHAFI

MEHVISH BASHIR
ZUHAIB MUSHTAQ MIR
HUBIYA JAN

RUMAN RIYAZ

Milad Ali Bhat

TAHA HUSAYN BHAT
TAMEEN SHAFIQ

Kubra Tufail

MOHSIN QUYOOM
MEHAR BILAL

OWAIS TARIQ

PEER ZAHIR AHMAD SHAH
AANUM FIRDOUS

10/7/2000
11172002
5/2/1998

4/14/2000

11/1/1999

10/25/2000
11/7/1999
1/13/2001

12/10/1999

4/14/2002

7/11/2001
3/3/2001

1/20/2003

2/26/2003

6/16/2000

2/17/2001

7/120/2000
3/1/12002

4/15/2002

3/21/2001
4/9/2002
51212000

10/27/2000

5/26/1997
5/1/2001

1/14/2000

4/26/2001

7/29/2002

6/23/2001
7/9/1999
8/1/2001

5/19/2001

68.80
66.49
63.82
63.12
62.58
61.82
61.30
57.95
57.31
56.37
56.10
54.96
54.71
52.45
51.74
50.00
48.76
48.01
48.01
47.38
17.38
141.84
44.23
42.29
42.29
41.59
40.27
39.65
36.90
36.36
34.54

33.95

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit
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39
40
41
42
43
a4
a5
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

454028
455359
454087
456379
456339
456427
454560
454906
457138
454079
455002
457369
455137
455213
457293
454409
457384
455671
457300
455752
455340
455006
456388
454171
454142
453665
454645
456270
454062
455578
456369
455659
456209
454273

TAWFEEQ AHMAD DAR
URFA NASIR MALIK
IFAYAZAT REYAZ
NAIRA

FAIEZ FAYAZ WANI
ABDUL JAMEE
MOHAMMAD SUHAIB
TASEEM JAN

NAJMA QADIR
BUSHRA NASEER
Hamim Hashim
AIMAN IQBAL

SANA PARVEEN
SEERAT UN NISSA

KAMRAN SHABIR SHEIKH

MAHEENA ZEHRA
HANAN SALIM
ULFAT RASHID
MUSKAN MANZOOR
SAHIL AMIN

Asmat Jan

MAHEK FIRDOUS
SEERAT IMTIYAZ
GOWZEEL ILYASS
MOMIN HUSSAIN MIR
AFREEN ZAHOOR
BARIKA NAZIR
SABIYA

HUZAIF KHURSHAID
HAZIM ASHRAF BHAT
IRTIZA AYOOB

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN MIR

TANZEELA SHOWKAT
SABREENA RASHID

1/28/2002
12/10/1998
6/25/1999
6/26/2001
6/17/1999
5/14/2001
10/3/2000
712012002
1/1/1999
9/1/2001
7/120/2002
4/4/2001
5/23/2003
10/29/2000
11/23/2001
3/11/2002
9/6/2002
4/4/2000
8/18/2000
10/17/2000
71812003
10/19/2000
6/22/2007
1/10/2002
6/18/2001
5/3/2001
11/23/2000
312712001
8/2/1999
7/8/2003
3/12/2002
6/18/2002
5/15/2002
4/6/2002

33.63

33.63
33.63
32.02
31.50
31.50
30.83
30.60
30.60
29.97
29.97
29.37
28.11

27.59
27.59
26.25
25.76
25.76
25.76
25.76
25.00
24.42
23.70
23.70
23.70
21.03
20.54
20.50
19.39
18.93
16.37
16.37
13.69
13.69

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



67  4540R4  FAISAL AMIN RHAT 7/14/1999 13.60 Open Merit
68 456974 ADNAN SHAFI 9/10/2002 13.68 Open Merit
69 455641 Sahiba Nazir 4/20/2002 11.40 Open Merit
70 456466 AASIM JEELANI 12/9/1998 11.04 Open Merit
71 455668 ZAHID UL ISLAM 4/15/1997 10.67 Open Merit
72 457535 ADEEBA AYUB 8122/2001 9.78 Open Merit
73 454913 MOHD SAFWAN BIN AIJAZ 9/18/2001 7.70 D.A.
74 454090 FARSHANA SAJAD KHAN 3/22/1998 6.94 Open Merit
75 454320 KAMRAN JAVID 12/27/2001 6.70 Open Merit
76 455301 SAHREEN BASHIR 4/2/2001 5.52 Open Merit
77 454157 SYED KOUNAIN KASHANI 6/1/2000 1.18 Open Merit
78 453770 SUHAIB BIN QAYOOM 1/1/2000 0.91 Open Merit
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